
SOUN
DERS FC HOM

E GAM
E SCHEDULE              

Time may be subject to change.

LTS Price: �85 each
Section 126 Row S, T & JJ 

VACCINATED
SECTION

VACCINATED
SECTION

Scan
the QR code

for information on
the Sounders FC
vaccinated only

section.

8050 NCO Beach Rd.
Lewis North

253-967-3085/2050

8050 NCO Beach Rd.
Lewis North

253-967-3085/2050

739 Battery Rd.
McChord Field
253-982-2206

739 Battery Rd.
McChord Field
253-982-2206

Hours of Operation
Monday-Tuesday:
9 a.m.–5:30 p.m.

Wednesday: Closed
Thursday-Saturday:

9 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
Sunday: Closed

Hours of Operation
Monday-Tuesday:
9 a.m.–5:30 p.m.

Wednesday: Closed
Thursday-Saturday:

9 a.m.–5:30 p.m.
Sunday: Closed

Real Salt Lake
Wed. June 23, 7 pm

Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Sat. June 26, 6 pm

Houston Dynamo FC
Wed. July 7, 6 pm

Sporting Kansas City
Sun. July 25, 6 pm

San Jose Earthquakes
Sat. July 31, 2 pm

FC Dallas
Wed. Aug. 4, 7 pm
Portland Timbers

Sun. Aug. 29, 7:30 pm
Minnesota United FC

Sat. Sep. 11, 2 pm
Vancouver Whitecaps FC

Wed. Sep. 15, 7 pm
Colorado Rapids
Sun. Oct. 3, 7 pm

Sporting Kansas City
Sat. Oct. 23, 6 pm

LA Galaxy
Mon. Nov. 1, 7 pm

JBLMmwr


